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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 ChargePoint https://www.linkedin.com/company/chargepoint/United States 1,618 225 13.91% New Entry
2 QSC https://www.linkedin.com/company/qsc-audio-products-llc/United States 1,041 133 12.78% New Entry
3 Crestron Electronics https://www.linkedin.com/company/crestron/United States 2,297 228 9.93% ▲ 2
4 SharkNinja https://www.linkedin.com/company/sharkninja/United States 2,706 262 9.68% ▼ -2
5 nVent https://www.linkedin.com/company/nvent/United States 2,726 213 7.81% ▼ -2
6 Vertiv https://www.linkedin.com/company/vertiv/United States 12,859 852 6.63% ▲ 1
7 Fluke https://www.linkedin.com/company/fluke-corporation/United States 3,155 197 6.24% ▲ 2
8 TTI https://www.linkedin.com/company/tti-inc-/United States 3,651 190 5.20% ▲ 0
9 Legrand, North America https://www.linkedin.com/company/legrand-north-america/United States 2,267 115 5.07% ▲ 8

10 Allegion US https://www.linkedin.com/company/allegion-us/United States 1,624 81 4.99% ▲ 17
11 DigiKey https://www.linkedin.com/company/digikey/United States 2,343 113 4.82% ▲ 23
12 Leviton https://www.linkedin.com/company/leviton/United States 2,284 108 4.73% ▲ 2
13 Vishay Precision Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/vishay-precision-group/United States 1,191 55 4.62% ▲ 31
14 Franklin Electric https://www.linkedin.com/company/franklin-electric/United States 2,015 93 4.62% ▼ -2
15 Acuity Brands https://www.linkedin.com/company/acuitybrands/United States 3,882 176 4.53% ▲ 5
16 Kimball Electronics https://www.linkedin.com/company/kimball-electronics-group/United States 2,467 110 4.46% ▼ -5
17 Lutron Electronics https://www.linkedin.com/company/lutron-electronics/United States 2,760 117 4.24% ▲ 2
18 Christie Digital Systems https://www.linkedin.com/company/christie-digital-systems/United States 1,039 44 4.23% New Entry
19 Southwire Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/southwire-company/United States 4,161 176 4.23% ▲ 3
20 Atkore https://www.linkedin.com/company/atkore/United States 1,640 68 4.15% ▼ -10
21 Keysight Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/keysight-technologies/United States 12,115 498 4.11% ▼ -5
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22 Inventus Power https://www.linkedin.com/company/inventus-power/United States 1,226 48 3.92% ▲ 4
23 Mirion https://www.linkedin.com/company/mirion/United States 1,204 47 3.90% ▼ -19
24 EnerSys https://www.linkedin.com/company/enersys/United States 5,728 219 3.82% ▼ -9
25 Panduit https://www.linkedin.com/company/panduit/United States 4,113 157 3.82% ▼ -7
26 S&C Electric Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/s&c-electric-company/United States 2,369 85 3.59% ▼ -5
27 Carlisle Interconnect Technologieshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/carlisle-interconnect-technologies/United States 1,692 60 3.55% ▲ 2
28 Hubbell Power Systems https://www.linkedin.com/company/hubbell-power-systems/United States 1,129 40 3.54% ▼ -4
29 Electrical Components Internationalhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/electrical-components-international/United States 2,105 74 3.52% ▲ 17
30 Methode Electronics https://www.linkedin.com/company/methode-electronics/United States 2,595 88 3.39% ▼ -5
31 Topcon Positioning Systemshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/topcon-positioning-systems/United States 1,719 58 3.37% ▼ -18
32 PLP https://www.linkedin.com/company/plp/United States 1,042 34 3.26% ▲ 17
33 nVent Thermal Managementhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/thermalmanagement/United States 1,224 39 3.19% ▲ 2
34 Honeywell https://www.linkedin.com/company/honeywell/United States 126,358 4,000 3.17% ▲ 11
35 Tektronix https://www.linkedin.com/company/tektronix/United States 3,510 105 2.99% ▼ -4
36 Novanta https://www.linkedin.com/company/novanta-inc/United States 2,040 59 2.89% New Entry
37 Nidec Motor https://www.linkedin.com/company/nidec-motor-corporation/United States 4,350 125 2.87% ▲ 2
38 Littelfuse https://www.linkedin.com/company/littelfuse/United States 4,459 125 2.80% ▼ -10
39 Sensata Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/sensata-technologies/United States 7,362 203 2.76% ▲ 1
40 Robertshaw https://www.linkedin.com/company/robertshawcontrols/United States 1,640 42 2.56% ▲ 8
41 Molex https://www.linkedin.com/company/molex/United States 11,790 292 2.48% ▲ 9
42 Boyd https://www.linkedin.com/company/boyd/United States 1,514 37 2.44% ▼ -10
43 Rexel USA https://www.linkedin.com/company/rexelusa/United States 3,389 81 2.39% ▲ 18
44 Hubbell https://www.linkedin.com/company/hubbellincorporated/United States 6,836 162 2.37% ▲ 11
45 Panasonic Automotive North Americahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/panasonic-automotive-systems/United States 2,521 59 2.34% ▲ 13
46 Bourns https://www.linkedin.com/company/bourns/United States 1,346 31 2.30% ▼ -10
47 Watlow https://www.linkedin.com/company/watlow/United States 2,310 53 2.29% ▼ -10
48 Flex https://www.linkedin.com/company/flexintl/United States 46,180 1,044 2.26% New Entry
49 C&D Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/c&d-technologies/United States 1,795 40 2.23% ▲ 16
50 Vishay Intertechnology https://www.linkedin.com/company/vishay-intertechnology-inc-/United States 4,747 105 2.21% ▲ 3
51 Amphenol https://www.linkedin.com/company/amphenol/United States 3,705 81 2.19% ▲ 13
52 KYOCERA AVX Componentshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/kavxcorp/United States 2,497 52 2.08% New Entry
53 Plexus https://www.linkedin.com/company/plexus/United States 8,516 174 2.04% ▼ -11
54 Rogers https://www.linkedin.com/company/rogers-corporation/United States 1,969 39 1.98% ▲ 8
55 Advanced Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/advancedenergy/United States 4,042 78 1.93% ▼ -1
56 Jabil https://www.linkedin.com/company/jabil/United States 51,061 972 1.90% New Entry
57 Samtec https://www.linkedin.com/company/samtec-inc/United States 2,914 55 1.89% ▼ -6
58 IPG Photonics https://www.linkedin.com/company/ipg-photonics/United States 1,510 28 1.85% ▲ 5
59 Powell https://www.linkedin.com/company/powell/United States 2,338 42 1.80% ▼ -2
60 KEMET Electronics https://www.linkedin.com/company/kemet-electronics-corporation/United States 3,790 68 1.79% ▼ -1
61 Electronic Theatre Controlshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/electronic-theatre-controls/United States 1,129 20 1.77% ▲ 7
62 Fujikura Automotive Americahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/fujikura-automotive-america-llc/United States 1,154 20 1.73% ▼ -15
63 Amphenol Communications Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/amphenol-cs/United States 2,613 44 1.68% ▲ 9
64 Gentex https://www.linkedin.com/company/gentex-corporation/United States 2,634 42 1.59% New Entry
65 Extron https://www.linkedin.com/company/extron-/United States 1,582 24 1.52% ▼ -22
66 Knowles https://www.linkedin.com/company/knowles-electronics/United States 2,120 32 1.51% ▲ 8
67 Excelitas Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/excelitas-technologies/United States 3,236 43 1.33% ▲ 2
68 Pioneer Electronics https://www.linkedin.com/company/pioneer-electronics/United States 1,318 17 1.29% ▲ 8
69 Panasonic North America https://www.linkedin.com/company/panasonic-northamerica/United States 10,758 138 1.28% ▲ 6
70 X-Rite https://www.linkedin.com/company/x-rite/United States 4,035 50 1.24% ▲ 3
71 TTM Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/ttmtechnologies/United States 5,087 61 1.20% ▲ 7
72 Gexpro https://www.linkedin.com/company/gexpro/United States 1,332 14 1.05% ▼ -1
73 Communications & Power Industries (CPI)https://www.linkedin.com/company/cpi/United States 1,803 16 0.89% ▼ -7
74 TAIYO YUDEN https://www.linkedin.com/company/taiyo-yuden-usa/United States 1,834 14 0.76% ▲ 5
75 Sanmina https://www.linkedin.com/company/sanmina/United States 21,095 145 0.69% ▲ 2

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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